Division
VS-GBPC2510W
Part Number VS-GBPC2510W
Manufacturer Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division

Technical Information of VS-GBPC2510W
Manufacturer Part Number VS-GBPC2510W Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Vishay / Semiconductor - Diodes Division Description RECT BRIDGE 1-PH 1000V 25A GBPCW
Package / Case Tray Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Peak Reverse (Max) 1000V Voltage - Forward (Vf) (Max) @ If 1.1V @ 12.5A
Technology Standard Supplier Device Package GBPC-W
Series - Packaging Tray
Package / Case 4-Square, GBPC-W Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Through Hole Diode Type Single Phase
Current - Average Rectified (Io) 25A
Semiconductor - Diodes Division with warrantied and confidence. RFQ VS-GBPC2510W : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for VS-GBPC2510W
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
VS-GBPC2510A RECT BRIDGE 1-PH 1000V 25A GBPCA Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-GBPC3504A RECT BRIDGE 1-PH 400V 35A GBPC-A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-GBPC3502W RECT BRIDGE GPP 35A 200V GBPCW Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-GBPC3502W RECT BRIDGE GPP 35A 200V GBPCW Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VS-GBPC2512A RECT BRIDGE 1-PH 1200V 25A GBPCA Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 201 pcs
VS-GBPC3504A RECT BRIDGE 1-PH 400V 35A GBPC-A Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VS-GBPC2508A RECT BRIDGE 1-PH 800V 25A GBPC-A Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 64 pcs
VS-GBPC2508W RECT BRIDGE 1-PH 800V 25A GBPC-W Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-GBPC2512W RECT BRIDGE 1-PH 1200V 25A GBPCW Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-GBPC2510W RECT BRIDGE 1-PH 1000V 25A GBPCW Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 200 pcs
VS-GBPC2510A RECT BRIDGE 1-PH 1000V 25A GBPCA Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 93 pcs
VS-GBPC2508W RECT BRIDGE 1-PH 800V 25A GBPC-W Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
VS-GBPC2512W RECT BRIDGE 1-PH 1200V 25A GBPCW Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 68 pcs
VS-GBPC2508A RECT BRIDGE 1-PH 800V 25A GBPC-A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-GBPC2506A RECT BRIDGE 1-PH 600V 25A GBPC-A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-GBPC2512A RECT BRIDGE 1-PH 1200V 25A GBPCA Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-GBPC2506W RECT BRIDGE 1-PH 600V 25A GBPC-W Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 18 pcs
VS-GBPC3502A RECT BRIDGE 1-PH 200V 35A GBPC-A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
VS-GBPC3502A RECT BRIDGE 1-PH 200V 35A GBPC-A Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 217 pcs
VS-GBPC2506W RECT BRIDGE 1-PH 600V 25A GBPC-W Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com